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Time

14:00.47
14:05.9

14:16.07
14:55.03
15:04.64
15:36.21
15:44.23
15:46.62
15:57.66
16:08.23
16:09.35
16:13.45
16:14.83
16:23.98
16:35.20
16:37.24
16:38.55
16:50.02
16:54.87
17:06.54
17:08.16
17:08.56
17:08.85
17:09.16
17:09.34
17:19.21
17:19.91
17:22:04
17:23.45

6th Grade Girls

Last
JORDAN
STUSSY
KLINE
KNOBLE
CAGLE
BRENDEL
ROBERTS
JANISCH

BLACKDEER

OSTREM
NIEMANN
SEVIER
WEHRS
DUMMER
WINTIN
MYERS
RADTKE
SCARRAN
MALLY
ANDERSON
WALTERS
INTIHAR
SULLIVAN
HEISE
EDWARDS
MARSOLEK
FINNIGAN
DIEHL
SCHIEFFER

First
ELLA
ELLE
ELLIE
KALLI
MACY
ERIKA
MOLLY
ASHLEY
EMMA
DANA
NCAYLLE
MORGAN
LILLY
AUTMN
AVA
ALANA
HALEY
TRISTA
RIAN
EMILY
HANNAH
MORGAN
CARYS
SYDNEY
HALEY
ELYSSA
SHELBY
ABBY
LILLY

School
WEST SALEM
HOLMEN
HOLMEN
LINCOLN
LONGFELLOW
VIROQUA
WEST SALEM
LOGAN
SPARTA
VIROQUA
LONGFELLOW
WEST SALEM
WEST SALEM
WEST SALEM
LONGFELLOW
SPARTA
HOLMEN
LOGAN
HOLMEN
TOMAH
TOMAH
SPARTA
SPARTA
LONGFELLOW
LINCOLN
LONGFELLOW
TOMAH
VIROQUA
LONGFELLOW



Place
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Time
17:24.80
17:25.57
17:25.97
17:27.90
17:28.96
17:34.21
17:35.56
17:36.10
17:40.82
17:42.92
17:43.61
17:44.83
17:45.67
17:45.98
17:46.36
17:50.7
17:52.35
17:56.78
17:58.62
18:00.23
18:03.13
18:07.57
18:09.87
18:11.06
18:16.58
18:31.36
18:32.99
18:47.34
19:04.68

6th Grade Girls

Last First
ROBACZEWSK CALISTA
HOFFMAN SHANNON
KENWORTHY OLYVIA
WEISBROD  JACY
BERTRAM MICHAELA
LAUFENBERG NADIA
GAUSTAD CALEIGH
FARLEY MAGEI
SHEARD MAKENZIE
DEAL TESSA
ZIELKE MACY
JOHNSON JADA
WEDEL ELLA
KLINE MADELEINE
HONE JORDAN
HAMILTON ALEXIS
WILEMAN AB|
K. ABBY
CASSEL MALEIA
FILIPS GRACE
SHEPARD MIRIAM
JAEGER AMANDA
GILBERTSON MATTIE
HENTHORNE TAYLOR
AMRHEIN CELIA
BOHNSACK  ANNA
CAMPBELL MIAYA
PIERCE SKYLAR
POTTS HELEN

School
WEST SALEM
SPARTA
SPARTA
LOGAN
HOLMEN
SPARTA
HOLMEN
WEST SALEM
WEST SALEM
LINCOLN
LONGFELLOW
HOLMEN
TOMAH
SPARTA
HOLMEN
VIROQUA
VIROQUA
TOMAH
HOLMEN
LONGFELLOW
SPARTA
HOLMEN
SPARTA
VIROQUA
WEST SALEM
VIROQUA
TOMAH
TOMAH



Place
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Time
19:07.97
19:09.99
19:17.91
19:56.50
20:10.95
20:18.09
20:24.53
20:25.25
20:39.07
20:40.11
22:21.52
22:22.89
23:10.48
23:22.74
24:15.82
28:00.41

6th Grade Girls

Last
AMMANN
REINDERS
ZYCH
MITCHELL
FREEMAN
TRAPP
KRAMER
HENRY
MCCOY
KILLGO
HARPER
FINN
FINN
CAULUM
GUDINO

First
ELISABETH
SIGNE
RACHEL
NATALIE
ELSA
VICTORIA
INGRID
MAKAYLA
ALEXIS
CATRINA
HANNAH
LACY
SHANNON
LAUREN
RYELEIGH
ASHLEY

School
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LOGAN
WESTBY
WEST SALEM
SPARTA
LINCOLN
LONGFELLOW
SPARTA
LOGAN
TOMAH
WEST SALEM
LONGFELLOW
LONGFELLOW
HOLMEN
SPARTA



